1800 ACDelco
acdelco.com.au
1800 ACDelco
acdelco.com.au
fit with confidence!fit with confidence!
Wipers
There is an ACDelco Wiper Product for most makes and models on the road. Once you experience the quality,
effectiveness and ease of installation, ACDelco will become your brand of choice for automotive wiper products.

Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
Multi fit beam blade assembly
350 14 1
1
1
1
1
BBR1
FS400AU 400 16 1
1
1
1
1
BBR1
FS425AU 425 17 BBR1
FS450AU 450 18 BBR1
FS475AU 475 19 BBR1
FS500AU 500 20 BBR1
FS550AU 550 22 BBR1
FS600AU 600 24 BBR2
FS650AU 650 26 BBR2
FS700AU 700 28 BBR2
FS350AU
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
Bosch / Valeo style beam blade assembly
FS400V 400 16 1 BBR1
FS450V 450 18 1 BBR1
FS475V 475 19 1 BBR1
FS525V 525 21 1 BBR1
FS550V 550 22 1 BBR1
FS600V 600 24 1 BBR2
FS650V 650 26 1 BBR2
FS700V 700 28 1 BBR2
AURT6 Traditional rubber refill - 6mm Trim to size 550 22 1 box of 20 refills